DECEMER 2018
www.rockinjokers.com

REVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
“Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose Park,
. { STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Dec 1: CPSD SNOWFLAKE BALL New Dancer Hoedown @ CCC, Smith
Wed, Dec 5: Club — Main Hall

Thu,Dec 6: RJ Holiday Board Meeting, Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Denny’s
“"Wed, Dec 122 WE ARE DARK

Thu, Dec 13: LUCKY STEPPERS SALVATION ARMY DANCE @ La Selva Beach
- Sat, Dec 15: CASTAWAYS BENEFIT HOEDOWN @ RLC

Mon, Dec 17: FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT, DINNER BEFORE

- Wed, Dec 19:  Club — Main Hall — Holiday Party Night

Wed, Dec 26:  Club — Main Hall - EVERYONE IS WELCOME!

Mon, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL - Shuping & Harris
’ SAVE THE DATE
" Sat, Jan 5: KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR @ SPC, Henerlau, Osborne, Harris
. Wed, Jan 9: ROCKIN’ JESTERS CLASS STARTS — FRONT HALL!!
Wed, Jan: HOT CHOCOLATE & (Optionally) PJs Party Night

Fri-Sun, Jan 18 — 20: WINTERFEST @ King City — THIS IS THE LAST ONE!!

DUTY SCHEDULE

12/5 |[Karen 12/12 |Charlotte |12/19 |Art 12/26 |Karl
Fahrner Billings Bruns Belser
Bill Liv Sandy Jackie
Shepard Braaten Bruns Daemion
Mike Gaylord Ester Fred
Berry Bradley Burton Berger
Liz Lola Bob Cheryl
Berry Michael Burton Burton

1/2 |Dave 179 |[Jim 116 [Sue 123 Jaci

- |Cremins Faltersack Cyr Hall
Susan Sandy Jed Anna
Cremins Fletcher Cyr Hoegel
Louise Frank June John
Deal Grasso Curtis Verhagen
Will Betsy Celeste Evie
Silva Tanner Cvach Verhagen




